Features:
• Local or remote monitoring via RS232, USB, or wireless communication
• Inexpensive, miniature package
• Low insertion losses, return losses.  High power handling
• Versions for wavelengths from 600 nm to 1700 nm available
• Polarization Maintaining (PM) and specialty fiber versions available
Applications:
• Network and channel monitoring in FTTH networks

C = Single Channel Monitor
3
Ordering Examples For Custom Parts:
A network station needs to actively monitor the signal strength of the 1545 nm channel in a course optical WDM network.  The monitoring
unit will be spliced into the network, and an analog current proportional to the optical signal strength is sufficient to keep track of the signal.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-
recurring engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 25 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained
in your quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
1. What is your operating wavelength range?
2. Are you using standard singlemode, polarization maintaining, or a speciality fiber? What type?
3. What is the expected optical power through the fiber?
4. Do you need a single channel, or multiple channel device?
5. Do you need to measure optical power, spectral intensity, or polarization?
6. What sort of measurement resolution or accuracy do you need?
7. What dynamic range do you need?
8. Do you need the ends of the fiber connectorized?  What type of connector do you need?
9. How long should each end of the fiber be?
10. Do you need the fiber cabled?  What cable size do you need?
11. What kind of communication link do you need?
12. If you need a wirelesss link, what communication range do you need?
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Part Number Description
OCM-11-1545-9/125-S-XX-1-1-C-A
Single channel smart patchcord for monitoring 1545 nm wavelength signals only in an optical
system. The fiber on either side of the monitor is 1 meter long, 1 mm jacketed, with no connectors
on either end.  The module generates an analog signal proportional to the intensity of the 1545 nm
light.
Application example: Using Smart Patchcords to
monitor a FTTH network.
These days fibers are being employed in fiber to the home (FTTH)
networks. Such networks may use a single wavelength source, or
multiplex several wavelengths, such as 1310 nm, 1480 nm and
1550 nm, to transmit data. Each network may have several dozen
nodes on it.  Often the optical signal strength through these
networks must be measured at each mode, to monitor signal